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Description

201710250003
87400

10/25/2017
01:06:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201711220004
22160

11/22/2017
11:32:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

44 123 Instr
#:20171122000
422150

Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22160

11/22/2017
11:32:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20171122000
422150

Other:SEE
INST

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22160

11/22/2017
11:32:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

44 123 Instr
#:20171122000
422150

Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE

201712270004
59960

12/27/2017
12:33:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CONTINENTAL
120 FUND LLC

Instr
#:20071113000
520440

201802130000
46730

02/13/2018
11:16:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HEAD
THOMAS R

36 115 Lot#:3 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201802140000
49060

02/14/2018
01:10:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Instr
#:20170327000
102010

Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201802140000
49060

02/14/2018
01:10:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Instr
#:20170327000
102010

Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE



201802140000
49060

02/14/2018
01:10:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Instr
#:20170327000
102010

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201802140000
49060

02/14/2018
01:10:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Instr
#:20170327000
102010

Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201802140000
49090

02/14/2018
01:19:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Instr
#:20170327000
102000

Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201802140000
49090

02/14/2018
01:19:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Instr
#:20170327000
102000

Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201802140000
49090

02/14/2018
01:19:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Instr
#:20170327000
102000

Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201802140000
49090

02/14/2018
01:19:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Instr
#:20170327000
102000

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201802270000
63160

02/27/2018
03:07:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

36 15 Instr
#:20080711000
281190

Lot#:989
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2

201805220001
77790

05/22/2018
03:40:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20080213000
059490

201805220001
77800

05/22/2018
03:40:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CONWELL
TIMOLYN

Instr
#:20080213000
059490

Other:SEE
INST

201809070003
21310

09/07/2018
09:14:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS LIVE TO LOVE
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 4 Lot#:66
Book:26 Pg:4
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR 11

201809140003
30400

09/14/2018
07:53:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20060110000
015480



201809140003
30410

09/14/2018
07:53:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS DAN
A

Instr
#:20060110000
015480

201808290003
10590

08/29/2018
10:52:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FANT
DOROTHY L

26 93 Instr
#:20070124000
038190

Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:93
Sub:ROLLING
MEADOWS
ESTATES

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

37 29 Lot#:1 Book:37
Pg:29
Sub:ABBOTT
SUBDIVISION
CORRECTED
MAP

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

7 152 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

16 25 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:25
Sub:BERRYHIL
L 2ND
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

6 72 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

17 83 Lot#:25
Book:17 Pg:83
Sub:PARK
PLACE THIRD
ADDITION

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

8 17 Lot#:136
Book:8 Pg:17
Sub:COSENTI
NOS
ADDITION TO
EAGLE WOOD
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE


