Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	0; Name=	FEDERAL	HOME L	OAN MOF	RTGAGE C	CORPORA	TION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710250003 87400	10/25/2017 01:06:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC						Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201711220004 22160	11/22/2017 11:32:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			44	123	Instr #:20171122000 422150	Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22160	11/22/2017 11:32:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20171122000 422150	Other:SEE INST
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC			44	123		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC			44	123		Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22160	11/22/2017 11:32:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			44	123	Instr #:20171122000 422150	Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC			44	123		Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE
201712270004 59960	12/27/2017 12:33:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CONTINENTAL 120 FUND LLC					Instr #:20071113000 520440	
201802130000 46730	02/13/2018 11:16:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HEAD THOMAS R			36	115		Lot#:3 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201802140000 49060	02/14/2018 01:10:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC			44	123	Instr #:20170327000 102010	Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201802140000 49060	02/14/2018 01:10:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC			44	123	Instr #:20170327000 102010	Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE

201802140000 49060	02/14/2018 01:10:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC				Instr #:20170327000 102010	Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201802140000 49060	02/14/2018 01:10:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC		44	123	Instr #:20170327000 102010	Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201802140000 49090	02/14/2018 01:19:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC		44	123	Instr #:20170327000 102000	Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201802140000 49090	02/14/2018 01:19:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC		44	123	Instr #:20170327000 102000	Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201802140000 49090	02/14/2018 01:19:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC		44	123	Instr #:20170327000 102000	Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201802140000 49090	02/14/2018 01:19:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC				Instr #:20170327000 102000	Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201802270000 63160	02/27/2018 03:07:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		36	15	Instr #:20080711000 281190	Lot#:989 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2
201805220001 77790	05/22/2018 03:40:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20080213000 059490	
201805220001 77800	05/22/2018 03:40:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CONWELL TIMOLYN				Instr #:20080213000 059490	Other:SEE INST
201809070003 21310	09/07/2018 09:14:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	LIVE TO LOVE PROPERTIES LLC		26	4		Lot#:66 Book:26 Pg:4 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR 11
201809140003 30400	09/14/2018 07:53:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC				Instr #:20060110000 015480	

201809140003 30410	09/14/2018 07:53:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS DAN A				Instr #:20060110000 015480	
201808290003 10590	08/29/2018 10:52:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FANT DOROTHY L		26	93	038190	Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:93 Sub:ROLLING MEADOWS ESTATES
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		37	29		Lot#:1 Book:37 Pg:29 Sub:ABBOTT SUBDIVISION CORRECTED MAP
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		7	152		Lot#:43 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		16	25		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:25 Sub:BERRYHIL L 2ND SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 3
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		6	72		Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FIRST SECTOR
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		17	83		Lot#:25 Book:17 Pg:83 Sub:PARK PLACE THIRD ADDITION
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		8	17		Lot#:136 Book:8 Pg:17 Sub:COSENTI NOS ADDITION TO EAGLE WOOD ESTATES 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE